
6/16/25–6/20/25 OLLI at SOU closed for Summer Break

Monday, March 31 Spring Term begins

Monday, May 26 OLLI at SOU closed for Memorial Day

Friday, June 6 Spring Term ends

Friday, March 14 Winter Term ends

Monday, March 17 Spring Open Registration begins

2024–25 Registration Dates and 

Office Closures 

Monday, February 24 Spring Priority Registration begins; online catalog live

Friday, March 7 Spring Priority Registration ends

Friday, March 14 Spring priority course assignments sent out

12/24/24–1/1/25 OLLI at SOU closed for Holiday Break

Monday, January 6 Winter Term begins

Monday, January 20 OLLI at SOU closed for Martin Luther King Jr. Day

Friday, November 29 Winter Priority Registration ends

Friday, December 6 Winter priority course assignments sent out

Monday, December 9 Winter Open Registration begins

Date

Friday, November 22 Fall Term ends

11/27/24–11/29/24 OLLI at SOU closed for Thanksgiving Holiday

Monday, November 18 Winter Priority Registration begins; online catalog live


